Up to 64 channels
3D E-map
Software License
Supports Story Line
Supports Point-of Sale (POS)
Cloud Center (Monitor System/ Notification/ Retail Analysis)
Supports Backup Center (local & remote backup)
Supports H.265/HEVC, H.264 and MJPEG codec

Box Series
GV-UNP2500 2MP H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ Pinhole
Model Key FeatureModel Key Feature
GV-BX2700
GV-BX4700
GV-BX5700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris
2MP
4MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
H.264/ WDR/ Low LuxGV-BX12201 12MP
Model Key Feature
GV-IP Decoder
Box Plus
Single(2048x1944)/Quad(1080P)/
Nine(720P) view
Fisheye dewarping up to 4MP
H.264
HD Video Server
Unicam Series
Dome Series
HD IP Decoder
PoEMini USB
2MP
4MP
5MP
H.264
GV-VS2800 HD-TVI
GV-VS2820 AHD
H.264
GV-VS2400 HD-TVI
GV-VS2420 AHD
Model Key Feature
GV-EFD2700
GV-EFD4700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
2MP
4MP
Model Key Feature
GV-EFD2101
GV-EFD3101
GV-EFD5101
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3-axis
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3-axis
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3-axis
2MP
3MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-EBX2100 H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux2MP
2MP
4MP
Fixed Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Varifocal
Varifocal
Varifocal
Motorized
2MP
3MP
5MP
2MP
Target Series  PoEIntelligent
IR
Model Key Feature
GV-VS2800
GV-VS2820
8CH 1080P/720P/960H/D1 Real time video
USB Storage recording
Data Over Coaxial Cable
H.264
Model Key Feature
GV-VS2400
GV-VS2420
4CH 1080P/720P/960H/D1 Real time video
USB Storage recording
Data Over Coaxial Cable
H.264
PoEPrivacy Mask
New
New
New
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-FE5303 H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ Intelligent IR5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-FE5302 H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-FE3402 H.264/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux3MP
5MP3MP
Defog/ Privacy Mask/ Tampering Alarm/ Motion Detection/ Edge Recording
PoETrackingMini USB
PoEIntelligent
IR
3-axis
Y
Z
Model Key Feature
GV-FD2510
GV-FD3410
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/
3x Optical zoom
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/ 3x Optical zoom
2MP
3MP
Model Key Feature
GV-FD2500
GV-FD3400
GV-FD5300
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux
2MP
3MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-MFD2700
GV-MFD4700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
2MP
4MP
2MP
3MP
5MP
2MP
3MP
2MP
4MP
New
Outdoor IP CameraDefog/ Privacy Mask/ Tampering Alarm/ Motion Detection/ Edge Recording
Panoramic PTZ Series
2MP
4MP
4MP
7MP
Bullet Series
Bullet Series
Model Key Feature
GV-EVD2100
GV-EVD3100
GV-EVD5100
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ IP67/ 3 axis
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ IP67/ 3 axis
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris/ IP67/ 3 axis
2MP
3MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-EBL2101
GV-EBL2111
GV-EBL3101
GV-EBL5101
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/
4.3x Optical zoom
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris
2MP
2MP
3MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-EDR2700
GV-EDR4700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ IP67
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super low lux/ IP67
2MP
4MP
Model Key Feature
GV-EBD4700 H.265/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/ IP664MP
Model Key Feature
GV-PPTZ7300 H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/
10x Optical zoom7MP
Model Key Feature
GV-PPTZ14021
GV-PPTZ14031
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/
20x Optical zoom/ Intelligent IR
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/
30x Optical zoom/ Intelligent IR
14MP
14MP
Model Key Feature
GV-EBL2702
GV-EBL4702
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
2MP
4MP
Target Series
Target Series
PTZ
FlSHEYE
14MP
IK10Intelligent
IR
PoE
IK10IP67Intelligent
IR
PoE
2MP
4MP
2MP
3MP
5MP
2MP
3MP
5MP
Fixed Fixed
Fixed
Motorized
Model Key Feature
GV-BL3700
GV-BL5700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux
3MP
5MP
3MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-FER5700
GV-FER12203
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ Digital Object Tracking
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ Digital Object Tracking
5MP
12MP
Fisheye Series
5MP
12MP
IK10 TrackingArctic
Intelligent
IR
IK10 PoEIP67P-iris
Intelligent
IR
IK10 PoEIP67P-iris
Intelligent
IR
PoEIP67 IK10+Mini USB
PTZ
FlSHEYE
New
New
New
New
New
Varifocal
Varifocal
Varifocal
Varifocal
Model Key Feature
GV-BL2702
GV-BL4702
GV-BL5702
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux
2MP
4MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-BL4713
GV-BL5713
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
4.3x Optical zoom
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ 2x Optical zoom
4MP
5MP
4MP
5MP
2MP
4MP
5MP
Dome Series
Unicam Series
IP Speed Dome Series
GV-UNFE2503 2MP H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux
Model Key Feature
GV-TM0100 H.264/ 2x digital zoom/ IP66
Model Key Feature
GV-3D People Counter
Model
GV-Pad
Model
WiFi USB Adaptor
Model
GV-Housing100/ 101/ 102
Model
GV-Housing103
Model
Model
GV-Data Capture V3.1
GV-Data Capture V3.1E(with Ethernet module)
Accessory for IP Camera
Accessory for IP Camera
Thermal IP CameraBox
Dome Series
Thermal image
2MP
3MP
2MP
2MP
Model Key Feature
GV-MDR3400 H.264/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/ IK10/ 3-axis 3MP
3MP
4MP
5MP
2MP
Model Key Feature
GV-VD2702
GV-VD2712
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ IK10/ 3-axis
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
4.3x Optical zoom/ IK10/ 3-axis
2MP
2MP
Model Key Feature
GV-VD3700
GV-VD5700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ IK10/ 3-axis
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ IK10/ 3-axis
3MP
5MP
3MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-BX4700-E H.265/ WDR Pro/Super Low Lux/ P-Iris4MP
4MP
Model Key Feature
GV-VD4711
GV-VD5711
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
4.3x Optical zoom/ IK10+
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ 2x Optical zoom/
IK10+
4MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-SD2301
GV-SD2411
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
20x Optical zoom/ IP67
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
30x Optical zoom/ IP67
2MP
2MP
Model Key Feature
GV-SD2322-IR
GV-SD3732-IR
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ 22x Optical zoom/
IP66
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/ 33x Optical
zoom/ IP66
2MP
3MP
Intelligent
IR
PoEIP67P-iris
Intelligent
IR
PoEIP67 IK10ArcticTracking
PoEIP67Intelligent
IR
Privacy Mask PoEIK10IP67Intelligent
IR
Arctic
Defog/ Privacy Mask/ Tampering Alarm/ Motion Detection/ Edge Recording
New
Outdoor IP Camera
Fixed
Varifocal Varifocal
Varifocal
Varifocal
Gigabit PoE Switch
PoE Extender
Picture
Product Name
10/100/1000M
10/100/1000Base RJ-45 ports
1000Base Combo RJ-45/SFP
PSE Ports
Max. power output per port
Total PoE power
Web management
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge protection)
PD Alive
New
8